
Chpt France DUO cadet(tes) VERQUIN

Catégorie

DUO MASCULIN

23/02/2024 19:31

Nom - zone - club
nb Vict

Points
CLASS.

1 2
2

3
31

DELANNOY MATHYS/GUTHOERL
CORENTIN-86-LUSSAC JUJITSU

DELARUE AXEL/PIGNIER
REMI-69-ALLIANCE DOJOS

TREHIOU FLOQUET YANN/GOYAT
QUENTIN-95-J.C CORMEILLAIS

1 0

0

1 1

0 61,5

0

64,5 65,0

1

0

2

61,5

56

129,5

2

3

1

1

2

3

TREHIOU FLOQUET YANN/GOYAT QUENTIN-95-J.C CORMEILLAIS

DELANNOY MATHYS/GUTHOERL CORENTIN-86-LUSSAC JUJITSU BODY TAIS

DELARUE AXEL/PIGNIER REMI-69-ALLIANCE DOJOS JUDOJUJITSU

1-

2-

3-

CLASSEMENT

Pause Pause

0

56,0


